
1st - 12th Grade Tuition:  $4,500/year

Students 1 yrly pmnt 2 Sem. Pmnts 10 Mo. Plan 12 Mo. Plan

1 Child $4,400 $2,225 $450 $380

2 Children $8,000 $4,025 $810 $685

3 Children $10,500 $5,275 $1,060 $890

4 Children $12,500 $6,275 $1,260 $1050

Tuition Due on the 1st of each month & is late if paid past the 10th.

K-5 Tuition:  $4,100/year

*10% off
K-5 if

multiple
child

1 yrly pmnt 2 Sem. Pmnts 10 Mo. Plan 12 Mo. Plan

$4,000 $2,025 $410 $345

OTHER FEES:  
     - Sport Fees:  $150 per sport 

                 (Based on Participation)

     - Back to School Retreat (7th-12th):  $120

     - Science & Tech Fee: (6th-12th):  $50  

     - Sr. Graduation Fee:  $100

     - K-5 Graduation Fee:  $50

BOOK FEES:
  - K-5:  $225

  - 1st-3rd:  $340 

  - 4th-6th:  $350

  - 7th-12th:  $400

DISCOUNTS:  
*Member of Trinity Baptist Church: $300/yr

*TCA Alumni: $300/yr. on 1st & 2nd Child

*Full-time Police/Fire/Military: 20% off Tuition

*Full-Time Pastor:  Inquire at School Office

*Family Referral:  $200 discount on May’s Tuition

TUITION:

Trinity Christian Academy
1500 Airport Road
Oxford, AL  36203

www.tcatigers.com

Enrollment Info
2025-2026

REGISTRATION:
  Returning Students:  

      Through March 31st:  $150

      As of April 1st:  $220

  New Students:

      First Student:  $220

      Additional Students:  $180

TCA is fully accredited by: 


